
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/30/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:48:07 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/16/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/22/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0212,SWC1600000012,2 CMA,0212,SWC0000000025,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS SIP Trunking and Transport VERIZON BUSINESS 07/27/2016 11/21/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC1700000005,4 CMA,0212,SWC0000000026,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Storage and Automotive Batteries
AEBATT17

TAYLOR & BLACKBURN BATTERY
CO

10/20/2016 11/16/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0215,AVN1700000002,1 CMA,0215,AVN1700000003,1 TRAVEL MANAGEMENT AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE AND
REPAIR FOR THE STATE OF WV

WINNER AVIATION CORP 09/29/2016 11/18/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,BHS1700000001,1 CMA,0506,BHS1700000004,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH MULTIPLE AWARD OPEN END
CONTRACT FOR FRESH PRODUCE

CROOK BROTHERS 10/06/2016 11/16/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,BPH1600000006,1 CMA,0506,BPH1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Nexplanon Horomonal Contraceptive
Implant

THERACOM LLC 05/19/2016 11/16/2016 291,200.00

CRFQ,0506,HOP1700000002,4 CPO,0506,HOP1700000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH To  replace the roof at Hopemont
Hospital

N F MANSUETTO & SONS INC 10/18/2016 11/18/2016 521,000.00

CRFQ,0506,WSH1700000001,4 CPO,0506,WSH1700000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH PURCHASE AND COMPLETE
INSTALLATION OF A CCTV SYSTEM

NEWTECH SYSTEMS INC 09/07/2016 11/18/2016 42,026.87

CRFQ,0511,BCF1700000002,2 CMA,0511,BCF1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Worker Safety Instant Alerts &
Monitoring Service

Alert Media Inc 09/28/2016 11/16/2016 41,600.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1700000002,2 CMA,0612,DPS1700000004,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE DPS 1625 - HVAC SERVICE RIGNEY DIGITAL SYSTEMS LTD CO 09/29/2016 11/16/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0704,INS1700000002,2 CMA,0704,INS1700000001,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Actuarial Rate & Review AMI RISK CONSULTANTS INC 10/27/2016 11/16/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0704,INS1700000003,2 CPO,0704,INS1700000001,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Move IT from One Players Club  to
Pennsylvania Ave.

CENTRAL VAN & STORAGE OF
CHARLESTON INC

11/17/2016 11/22/2016 2,699.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000105,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL PILING & STEEL BEAMS BULLDOG RACK CO 07/19/2016 11/16/2016 333,585.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000017,3 CPO,0803,DOT1700000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRINTING SPECIFICATION BOOKS
6417001A

RR DONNELLEY & SONS CO 10/25/2016 11/16/2016 26,960.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR1600000004,2 CMA,0805,PTR1700000001,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT OVERSIGHT ASSISTANCE WAGNER DANIEL WILLIAM 07/21/2016 11/16/2016 320,450.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

